RADHAKRISHNA BIRLA SCHOOL, PILANI

School Calendar for the session 2023-24

.No. Date and Day Event
1. 103/04/2023, Monday New session Starts 2023-2024
2. 14/04/2023, Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
3. 15/04/2023, Saturday ' Hindi Calligraphy competition VI to IX
4. |121/04/2023, Friday Rangoli Making Competition

(VIto VIl and IX to X1
5. |22/04/2023, Saturday Eid —Ul- Fitar
6. |29/04/2023, Saturday English poem Recitation (VI to VIII)
7. |06/05/2023, Saturday Sanskrit Shloka Competition VI to VIII
8. 109/05/2023, Tuesday Eco club Activity

‘ (Environmental Quiz)
9. 13/05/2023, Wednesday Last Working Day before Summer
j Vacation
10. | 14/05/2023 to 01/07/2023 | Summer Vacation
11. | 29/06/2023, Thursday Bakrid (Eid — Ul —Zuha)
12. | 03/07/2023, Monday School Reopens after Summer Vacation
13. | 08/07/2023, Saturday Hindi Poem Recitation (VI to VIII)
14. | 15/07/2023, Saturday English Calligraphy competition VI to IX
|

15. |17/07/2023, Monday Pre-Mid Term Exam Starts
16. | 26/07/2023, Wednesday Heritage Club Activity

(Drawing & Painting Competition)
17. [29/07/2023, Saturday PTM

English Elocution Competition (IX to XII)
18. | 05/08/2023, Saturday Hindi Elocution

Competition (IX to XII)
19. | 12/08/2023, Saturday
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Competition

20. | 15/08/2023, Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
21. | 19/08/2023, Saturday Geeta Ramayan Test (VI to VIII)
22. |26/08/2023, Saturday Rakhi Making Competition
23. |31/08/2023, Thursday Raksha Bandhan
24. | 01/09/2023, Friday Investiture Ceremony
25. 102/09/2023, Saturday Cyber Club Activity
(New Advance Technology
Presentation)
26. | 05/09/2023, Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration
27. |07/09/2023, Thursday Krishna Janmashtami
28. | 09/09/2023, Saturday English Debate (IX to Xll)
29. | 14/09/2023, Thursday Hindi Debate (IX to XlIl) on Hindi Diwas
30. | 16/09/2023, Saturday Eco Club Activity on Ozone Protection
Day
31. | 23/09/2023, Saturday Solo Song Competition (VI to VIII)
32. |30/09/2023, Saturday Fancy Dress Competition (VI to VIII)
33. |02/10/2023, Monday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti and
Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti
34. | 07/10/2023, Saturday Mid-Term Exam Starts
35. |21/10/2023, Saturday Heritage Club Activity
(Easy Writing & Poster Making)
36. | 24/10/2023, Tuesday Vijaydashmi
37. |27/10/2023, Friday PTM
38. |28/10/2023,30/10/2023 & | Sports Days (VI to Xli)
31/10/2023 |
39. | 04/11/2023, Saturday G.K Quiz (IX to Xl)
40. |09/11/2023, Thursday G.K. Quiz class VI to VI
41. |11/11/2023-15/11/2023 Deepawali Break




42. 114/11/2023, Tuesday Children’s Day
43. 116/11/2023, Thursday School Reopens after Deepawali break
44. |18/11/2023, Saturday Eco Club Activity (Tree Plantation)
&
Mental Arithmetic Test VI to VIII
45. 120/11/2023 to 23/11/2023 | Science & Commerce Fest
46. | 25/11/2023, Saturday Best out of Waste Competition (VI to
Vi)
47. |27/11/2023, Monday Gurunanak Jayanti
48. |30/11/2023, Thursday Heritage Club Activity
(Skit and Speech Competition)
49. |02/12/2023, Saturday Cyber Club Activity VI to IX and XI
(World Computer Literacy Day
Celebration)
50. |07/12/2023, Thursday | Pre-Board Exam for classes X and XII
11/12/2023, Monday starts
Post-Mid Term Exam Starts for classes
Vi to IX and Xi
51. |23/12/2023, Saturday PTM
52. |25/12/2023, Monday Christmas Day
53. |26/12/2023-13/01/2024 Winter Break
54. |14/01/2024, Sunday Makar Sankranti
55. [15/01/2024, Monday School Re-opens after Winter break
56. |17/01/2024, Wednesday Il Pre-Board Exam for classes X and XII
57. |20/01/2024, Saturday English Elocution (VI to VIII)
58. |26/01/2024, Friday Republic Day Celebration




59. |27/01/2024, Saturday 'Hindi Elocution (VIto VHI)

60. |30/01/2024, Tuesday Martyrs Day

61. | 03/02/2024, Saturday Eco Club Activity
(Activity on Global Warming)
PTM( X & Xil)

62. |14/02/2024, Wednesday Basant Panchami

63. | 08/03/2024, Friday Maha Shivaratri

64. |09/03/2024, Saturday Annual Exam Starts

65. |24/03/2024, Sunday Holi

66. | 25/03/2024, Monday Dulhandi

67. |30/03/2024, Saturday Result Declaration

68. | 01/04/2024, Monday New Session begins




RADHAKRISHNA BIRLA SCHOOL, PILANI

List of Holidays for the session 2023-24

Prepared by — Mrs. Manoj Shekhawat

(Academic Coordinator)

Assisted by — ¥irs. Lopamudra Chakrabarti)

S.No. |Date and Day HOLIDAY
1. 14/04/2023, Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
2. 22/04/2023, Saturday Eid-ul-fitar
3. 14/05/2023 to 01/07/2023 Summer Vacation
4, 29/06/2023, Thursday Eid-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)
5. 15/08/2023, Tuesday Independence Day
6. 31/08/2023, Thursday Raksha Bandhan
7. 07/09/2023, Thursday Janmashtami
8. 02/10/2023, Monday Mahatma Gandhi & Lal

Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti
9. 24/10/2023, Tuesday Vijaydashmi
10. |11/11/2023to0 13/11/2023 Deepawli Holidays
11. | 27/11/2023, Monday ' Guru Nanak Jayanti
12. | 25/12/2023, Monday Christmas Day
13. |26/12/2023 to 13/01/2024 Winter Vaccation
14. |14/01/2024, Sunday Makar Sankranti
15. | 26/01/2024, Friday Republic Day,
16. | 14/02/2024, Wednesday Basant Panchami
17. | 08/03/2024, Friday Maha Shivaratri
18. |24/03/2024, Sunday Holi
19. |25/03/2024, Monday | Dulhandi
Restricted Holidays
1. 15/10/2023, Sunday Navratra Sthapna
2. 22/10/2023, Sunday Ashtami
3. |23/10/2023, Monday Navratra Navami
4. 101/11/2023, Wednesday Karwachauth
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